
SCHEDULE

Follow KOGARACON on Instagram for Live Schedule Updates
Main Stage

Performing Arts 
Center

Autographs
Studio Theater

Asian Food 
Festival

Parking Lot 3

Videogames
West Hall

Vendor Hall / 
Artist's Alley
Café A+B+C

10am Opening 
Ceremony

10:00AM - 10:15AM

Asian Food 
Festival is 

Open 

11AM - 6PM

Videogames is 
Open

10:00AM -
6:00PM

10:15am

10:30am

Vendor Hall / 
Artist's Alley is 

Open

10:30AM -
6:30PM

10:45am

11am

11:15am

11:30am

Off Knowneous
11:30AM - 12:15PM Autographs & 

Selfies 
Session 1
11:30AM -

1:00PM

11:45am

12pm

Austin John 
Plays 

Autographs
12PM - 2PM

Can't Dance 
Crew

12:00PM -
12:45PM

12:15pm

12:30pm

12:45pm

1pm
StarDrop

1:05PM - 1:35PM
DJ Techtronic

1:00PM -
1:45PM

1:15pm

1:30pm

1:45pm

2pm

Voice Actor Q&A
2:00PM - 3:00PM

Riverbank 
Instrumentalit

y Project
2:00PM -
2:45PM

2:15pm

2:30pm

2:45pm

3pm
IchiRocku
3:00PM -
3:45PM

3:15pm

Autographs & 
Selfies 

Session 2
3:15PM -
6:00PM

3:30pm

3:45pm

4pm

Cat Bus Collective
4:00PM - 5:00PM

Inspire Martial 
Arts

4:00PM -
4:45PM

4:15pm

4:30pm

4:45pm

5pm

Princeton Tora 
Taiko

5:00PM -
6:00PM

5:15pm

5:30pm

IdolFest
5:30PM - 6:30PM

5:45pm

6pm

6:15pm

6:30pm

6:45pm
Closing Ceremony 

/ Q&A with Staff
6:45PM - 7:00PM

7:00pm



Panels A
CC 115

Panels B
CC 123

Panels C
CC 173

Panels D
CC 174

Panels E
CC 175

Workshop A
CC 334 
Gallery

Workshop B
CC 319-320-

321

10am

10:15am

10:30am

FFXIV: Real or 
Fake  

10:30AM -
11:30AM   

10:45am
Virtual Panel 
Theater: 40 

Years of 
Nausicaa
10:45AM -
11:45AM      

11am

Intro to Cosplay 
Craftsmanship 

Contests
11AM - 12PM                                   

Anatomy of 
Anime

11AM - 12PM                         

Pokemon GO 
to this Panel!
11AM - 12PM   

Guess that 
Anime Song
11AM - 12PM 

11:15am

11:30am
Five Nights at 

Freddy's 
Jeopardy         
11:30AM -
12:30PM

11:45am

12pm
Beyond Neon: 

Meet 
Cyberpunk's 

Cousins
12PM -

12:45PM               

12:15pm
Anime 

Jeopardy: The 
Sequel!

12:15PM - 1PM        

12:30pm

Space Is For 
Everyone: 

Diversity and 
Inclusion in Star 

Trek
12:30PM - 1:30PM        

Fantastic 
Anime 

Locations & 
Where to Find 
them (in NYC)

12:30PM -
1:30PM                   

Pokemon 
Trivia Ko-Hoot 

12:30PM -
1:30PM                

Ask A 
Cosplayer 
Anything: 

Cosplay Guest 
Judge Panel 

Featuring 
Angelina 
Stanek, 

Barracuda, 
and Gabby Nu!

12:30PM -
1:30PM

12:45pm

1pm

Cosplay 
Dating Game
1PM - 2:30PM                 

1:15pm

1:30pm Q&A with Lil' 
Deadpool 

Creator
1:30PM - 2PM                        

Binge or 
Cringe 

Podcast 
Presents: 
Don't Get 

Smacked for 
Talking 
Smack!

1:30PM - 3PM         

1:45pm

2pm

Philly Pri 
Presents: 

Kculture Trivia         
2PM - 3:30PM      

New Jersey 
Frills 

Presents: 
Lolita Fashion 

101
2PM - 3:30PM                               

Introduction 
to Japanese 
Idol Culture

2PM - 3PM
Philly 

Pokemon 
League: Trivia
2PM - 3:30PM

2:15pm

2:30pm Look Ma'! No 
Hands!: 

Gaming with a 
Disability
2:30PM -
3:30PM

2:45pm

3pm

Tournament of 
Voices

3PM - 4PM

3:15pm
Evolution of 
Mario: The 

Arcades to the 
Big Screen         

3:15PM -
4:15PM

3:30pm
How to Buy 
Anime Stuff 

like the Weeb 
U Are

3:30PM -
4:30PM                 

Philly 
Pokemon 
League: 

Tournament
3:30PM -
6:30PM

3:45pm

4pm

Gochujang to 
Garlic: Cooking 

Korean Food
4PM - 5PM           

Convention 
Stories!

4PM - 5PM

What's With 
the Mask? A 

History of 
Kigurumi

4PM - 5PM          

4:15pm

4:30pm
Streamer Meet 

& Greet: 
Spirits of 

Collaboration
4:30PM -
5:30PM                   

Dynamic 
Anime Improv       

4:30PM -
6:30PM

4:45pm

5pm

Pepakura: The 
Art of 

Papercraft
5PM - 6PM                                               

5:15pm

5:30pm

Kpop Trading Pop 
Up

5:30PM - 6:30PM                     

Making Anime 
about Making 

Anime
5:30PM -
6:30PM           

Anime & Kpop
Quiz                             

5:30PM -
6:30PM

5:45pm

6pm

6:15pm

6:30pm

Legend
Lecture/Informational Group Discussion Meet-Up

Gameshow/Audience Participation Guest Panel Trading/Swap Event

Follow KOGARACON on Instagram for Live Schedule Updates

SCHEDULE


