

SCHEDULE



(e)					NOO!	N, COI,						
	Follow KOGARACON on Instagram for Live Schedule Updates											
	Main Stage Performing Arts Center	Autogr Studio T	aphs	Asian Food Festival Parking Lot 3	Videogames West Hall	Vendor Hall / Artist's Alley Café A+B+C						
10am	Opening Ceremony 10:00AM - 10:15AM											
10:15am				Asian Food Festival is								
10:30am				Open								
10:45am 11am				11AM - 6PM								
11:15am												
11:30am												
11:45am	Off Knowneous											
12pm	11:30AM - 12:15PM	Autographs & Selfies		Can't Dance								
12:15pm		Session 1 11:30AM -		Crew								
12:30pm		1:00PM		12:00PM - 12:45PM								
12:45pm			Austin John Plays									
1pm	StarDrop		Autographs 12PM - 2PM									
1:15pm	1:05PM - 1:35PM			1:00PM -								
1:30pm				1.45114	Videogames is Open							
1:45pm					10:00AM -							
2pm				Riverbank Instrumentalit	6:00PM	<i>Vendor Hall / Artist's Alley is</i>						
2:15pm 2:30pm	Voice Actor Q&A			y Project 2:00PM -		Open						
2:45pm				2:45PM		10:30AM - 6:30PM						
3pm						0.301 14						
3:15pm				IchiRocku 3:00PM -								
3:30pm				3:45PM								
3:45pm												
4pm				Inspire Martial								
4:15pm	Cat Bus Collective	Autographs &		Arts 4:00PM -								
4:30pm	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Selfies Session 2		4:45PM								
4:45pm		3:15PM - 6:00PM										
5pm				Princeton Tora								
5:15pm				Taiko								
5:30pm 5:45pm				5:00PM - 6:00PM								
5.45pn 6pm	IdolFest											
6:15pm												
6:30pm												
6:45pm												
	Closing Ceremony / Q&A with Staff 6:45PM - 7:00PM											
7:00pm												

SCHEDULE



Follow KOGARACON on Instagram for Live Schedule Updates

Follow KOGARACON on Instagram for Live Schedule Updates									
	Panels A CC 115	Panels B CC 123	Panels C CC 173	Panels D CC 174	Panels E CC 175	-	Workshop B CC 319-320-321		
10am									
10:15am									
10:30am									
10:45am					FFXIV: Real or				
11am			Virtual Panel Theater: 40		Fake 10:30AM - 11:30AM				
11:15am	Intro to Cosplay	Anatomy of	Years of Nausicaa 10:45AM -	Pokemon GO	TT.SUAIM	Guess that			
11:30am	Craftsmanship Contests 11AM - 12PM	Anime 11AM - 12PM	11:45AM	to this Panel! 11AM - 12PM		Anime Song 11AM - 12PM			
11:45am							Five Nights at Freddy's		
12pm							Jeopardy 11:30AM -		
12:15pm					Beyond Neon: Meet		12:30PM		
12:30pm			Anime Jeopardy: The		Cyberpunk's Cousins 12PM -	Ask A			
12:45pm		Fantastic	Sequel! 12:15PM - 1PM		12PM - 12:45PM	Cosplayer Anything: Cosplay Guest			
1pm	Everyone:	Anime Locations & Where to Find		Pokemon Trivia Ko-Hoot		Judge Panel Featuring			
	Inclusion in Star Trek	them (in NYC)		12:30PM - 1:30PM		Angelina Stanek,			
1:15pm	12:30PM - 1:30PM	1:30PM				Barracuda, and Gabby Nu!			
						12:30PM - 1:30PM	Cosplay		
1:30pm			Q&A with Lil' Deadpool Creator		Binge or		Dating Game 1PM - 2:30PM		
1:45pm			1:30PM - 2PM		Cringe Podcast				
2pm					Presents: Don't Get				
2:15pm		New Jersey		Introduction to Japanese Idol Culture	Smacked for Talking				
2:30pm	Philly Pri Presents: Kculture Trivia	Frills Presents: Lolita Fashion	Look Ma'! No Hands!:	2PM - 3PM	Smack! 1:30PM - 3PM				
2:45pm	2PM - 3:30PM		Gaming with a Disability			League: Trivia 2PM - 3:30PM			
3pm			2:30PM - 3:30PM						
3:15pm				Evolution of			Tournament of Voices		
3:30pm				Mario: The Arcades to the	How to Buy		3PM - 4PM		
3:45pm				Big Screen 3:15PM - 4:15PM	Anime Stuff like the Weeb				
4pm			What's With		U Are 3:30PM - 4:30PM				
4:15pm	Garlic: Cooking	Convention Stories!	the Mask? A History of		7.001 11				
4:30pm	Korean Food 4PM - 5PM	4PM - 5PM	Kigurumi	Streamer Meet		Philly			
4:45pm				& Greet: Spirits of		Pokemon League:			
5pm				Collaboration 4:30PM - 5:30PM		Tournament 3:30PM - 6:30PM			
5:15pm					Pepakura: The Art of	3.55111	Dynamic Anime Improv		
5:30pm		Making Anime			Papercraft 5PM - 6PM		4:30PM - 6:30PM		
5:45pm	Kpop Trading Pop Up		Anime & Kpop Quiz						
6pm		5:30PM - 6:30PM	5:30PM - 6:30PM						
6:15pm									
6:30pm									
Legend	Lecture/Informational Legend Gameshow/Audience Participation			Group Discussion Guest Panel		Meet-Up Trading/Swap Event			